
 

 
 
Savoury 

FOOD MENU 
 

 
PIZZAS 

 

Margherita (v) / Sweet Pepper (v) / Pepperoni (gf 
available) 
 

 
£6.25

  SHARING PLATTER 
VEGGIE PLATTER (v) 
DOUGH BALLS 
VEGETARIAN TART (Feta, Courgette & Pea) 

TART LORRAINE (Smoked Bacon, Caramalised Red Onion, Cheddar & Chive) 

SAUSAGE ROLL  

TOASTIE  Tuna Melt / Ham and Cheese / Vegan (v) 

CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO CHIPS 
MIXED NUTS (v) 

£14.50 
£14.50 
£4.25 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.10 
£3.95 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.60 

  YORKSHIRE CRISPS 
 

Cakes/Sweets 
Ilkley Kitchen Cakes 
(Ask staff for more details) 

Layer'd Tray Bakes 
(Black Forest Gateau, Millionaires, Brownie, Bakewell, Chocolate 
Orange) 

Popcorn (Sweet/Salted/Mixed) 

Kids Cookies (v) 

Sweets Bags 

  £2.70/£3.50 
 
 
 

£3.50 

 
£2.75 

 
 

£3.50 
£2.20 

     INDIVIDUALLY PRICED 
 
 

(v) = Suitable for Vegetarians (gf) = Gluten Free 
 

For Allergens advice please ask a member of staff for our Allergen Guideline Booklet. 
 
 

 
 


